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INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: M17 Match Report Court: 2

Referees:
Oliveira Wanderson (BRA)
Oliveira Wanderson (BRA)
Delegates:
Sangsukeelux Chatchai (THA)
()

ITALY 2 : 0 NEW ZEALAND

1st Period 19 : 4  
2nd Period 23 : 12  

 

Tue 11 Jul 2017
Start Time: 09:30

ITALY: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Capuzzo, Matteo 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Pavani, Giovanni 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Mengon , Simone 1 0-0 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 3-3 100 2-2 1-1 0-0 1 2

Mengon, Marco 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Campistrini, Davide 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Notarangelo, Davide 12 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 0-0 1-1 1 0

Mitterrutzner, Christ 10 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 1-1 0-0 1 0

Cabrini, Giovanni 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Prantner, Max 7 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-2 50 0-0 0-1 1-1 0 2

Freund, Alex 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 0-0 4-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 6-7 86 2-2 2-3 2-2 3 4

ITALY

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Capuzzo, Matteo 1-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pavani, Giovanni 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengon , Simone 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengon, Marco 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campistrini, Davide 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Notarangelo, Davide 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mitterrutzner, Christ 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cabrini, Giovanni 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prantner, Max 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Freund, Alex 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NEW ZEALAND: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Ireland, Paul 8 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1

Brookes, Max 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 1-1 0-0 1 0

Hamilton, Angus 5 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 2-2 100 1-1 1-1 0-0 1 1

Hunter, Michan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Skelton-Chongnee, Dan 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Aizpuru, Miguel 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Holland, Josh 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Fiso, Ezekiel 7 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-1 100 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1

English, Jonathan 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Sum Team 1-1 3-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 4-5 80 1-1 3-4 0-0 2 3

NEW ZEALAND

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Ireland, Paul 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brookes, Max 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton, Angus 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hunter, Michan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

Skelton-Chongnee, Dan 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aizpuru, Miguel 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Holland, Josh 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiso, Ezekiel 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

English, Jonathan 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 0-0 4-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 6-6 1 0 0 2 0 0 2
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Movie Play

2nd Period
ITA   NZL

No. 1 :: Mengon , Simone , SPE 2 : 0  
  2 : 2 No. 9 :: Brookes, Max, INF

  2 : 2 No. 2 :: Hunter, Michan
1st Suspension

  2 : 2 No. 2 :: Hunter, Michan
1st Suspension

  2 : 4 No. 7 :: Fiso, Ezekiel, SPS
  2 : 6 No. 5 :: Hamilton, Angus, SPS
No. 1 :: Mengon , Simone , SPE 3 : 6  
No. 10 :: Mitterrutzner, Christian , SPS 4 : 6  
No. 7 :: Prantner, Max, SPS 6 : 6  
No. 1 :: Mengon , Simone , SPS 8 : 6  
  8 : 7 No. 5 :: Hamilton, Angus, SPS
No. 12 :: Notarangelo, Davide, SPS 9 : 7  


